Releases - May 16, 2023

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

323634
210725
222369
241179
205245
307287
317928
327768
255063
319238
326059
269912
294853
186128
328546
281473
279619
289991
260705
309001
262187

Bagwell
Gilbert
Barnes
Cornett
Smith
Robinson
Ransom
Fulkerson
Guzman
Hatcher
Anderson
Taulbee
Roberts
Williams
Moore
Assel
Acton
Tipton
Johnson
Tooley
Wright

Betty
Chadwick
Marques
Kyle
Quentin
Tashawn
Martin
Dustin
Amador
Imani
Tykenna
Jacob
Joshua
Tony
Glennis
James
Bradley
Matthew
Courtney
Kia'Yetta
Joseph

vs)

Nathan

Christopher

James

L
Jareese

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Jessamine County Detention Center
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Boyd County Detention Center
Jackson County Detention Center
Franklin County Regional Jail

Logan County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
Kenton County Det. Cntr

Southeast State Corr. Complex
Dismas Charities, Diersen

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Crittenden County Detention Center
Perry County Jail

Jessamine County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Northpoint Training Center

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Simpson County Jail

Christian County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
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Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



